
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr2 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

11 

24 

14 

55 

Name 

Trey LaLuna 

Cole Hamel 

Clara Hill 

Kane Pexa 

Class 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

0.702 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

6:57.312 

6:58.014 

6:46.346 

0.139 

Best Tm 

51.369 

51.401 

54.916 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/14/2019 9:07:10 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob  

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.702 

Avg. Speed 

44.859 

Best Lap Tm 

51.369 

Best Speed 

45.553 

Best Lap by 

11 - Trey LaLuna 

 

Summer race #1 

LO206 Jr2 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 22:14:44 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

4/13/2019 22:13 


